

TO: Registration S Division of Co	ection rporations		
OUD DOT	IENA LLC		
SUBJECT:	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	
		¥	
The enclosed Articles of	f Amendment and fee(s) are sul	bmitted for filing,	
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	MIRTHA ALMANZAR		
	·	Name of Person	
	VALEZAR & ASSOCIA	TES INC.	
	, <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,</u>	Firm/Compuny	
	12485 SW 137TH AVE, 5	SUITE 206	
		Address	
	MIAMI, FL 33186		
	MIRTHA@VALEZAR.CO	City/State and Zip Code	• • • •
	E-mail address:	to be used for future annual report notifi	cation)
For further information (concerning this matter, please c	all:	
MIRTHA ALMANZAR		305 [.32-5505 at ()	<u> </u>
Name (of Person	Arca Code Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for t	he following account:		
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	 S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) 	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Regist Divisio P.O. B	ING ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assee, FL 32314	STREET/COURIE Registration Section Division of Corpora Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cen	tions

H 17000225741 3

		АКЦ	ICLES U	F AMENI TO	DMENT		
		ARTIC	CLES OF	F ORGANI	ZATION		
				OF			
	LA COLMENA LLO		1				
		ine of the Linited (A	Florida Limit	ied Liability Com	<mark>annears on our rei</mark> pany)	<u>corux.</u>)	
The Articles	of Organization for t	nis Limited Liab	oility Comp	any were filed	on 09/30/2011		and assigned
	ment number L11000		··				
This amendr	nent is submitted to a	mend the follow	/ing:				
A If amend	fing name autoutha		- L - 1914 - 1 1		ny here:		
	JRIV HAIRE, CHIEF IDE	new name of t	ne ismitea i	ια διμίτν σοριός			
70 n dinen	ling name, <u>enter the</u>	<u>new name of t</u>	ne limited i	lability comp			
	must be distinguishable a					LLC" or the abb	reviation "L.L.C."
The new name		nd contain the wor	ds "Limited L		" the designation "		reviation "L.L.C."
The new name Enter new p	must be distinguishable a	nd contain the wor ress, if applicab	ds "Limited L	iability Company	" the designation "		
The new name Enter new p	must be distinguishable a	nd contain the wor ress, if applicab	ds "Limited L	iability Company	" the designation "		
The new name Enter new p (Principal of	must be distinguishable a principal offices adds <u>(fice address MUST a</u>	nd contain the wor ress, if applicab <u>BE A STREET</u>	ds "Limited L	iability Company	" the designation "		
The new name Enter new p (Principal of Enter new p	must be distinguishable a principal offices addu <u>(fice address MUST a</u> nailing address, if ap	nd contain the wor ress, if applicab <u>BE A STREET</u> pplicable:	ds "Limited L ple: <u>ADDRESS</u>	iability Company	" the designation "		
The new name Enter new p (Principal of Enter new p	must be distinguishable a principal offices adds <u>(fice address MUST a</u>	nd contain the wor ress, if applicab <u>BE A STREET</u> pplicable:	ds "Limited L ple: <u>ADDRESS</u>	iability Company	" the designation "		
The new name Enter new p (Principal of Enter new p	must be distinguishable a principal offices addu <u>(fice address MUST a</u> nailing address, if ap	nd contain the wor ress, if applicab <u>BE A STREET</u> pplicable:	ds "Limited L ple: <u>ADDRESS</u>	iability Company	" the designation "		
The new name Enter new p (Principal of Enter new m (Mailing add B. If ame	must be distinguishable a principal offices add <u>(fice address MUST)</u> nailing address, if ap <u>tress MAY BE A PO</u> nding the registered	nd contain the wor ress, if applicab <u>BE A STREET</u> oplicable: <u>ST OFFICE BC</u> I agent and/or	ds "Limited L ole: <u>ADDRESS</u> <u>(2X)</u>	iability Company	" the designation "		
The new name Enter new p (Principal of Enter new m (Mailing add B. If ame	must be distinguishable a principal offices add <u>(fice address MUST a</u> nailing address, if ag <u>tress MAY BE A PO</u>	nd contain the wor ress, if applicab <u>BE A STREET</u> oplicable: <u>ST OFFICE BC</u> I agent and/or	ds "Limited L ole: <u>ADDRESS</u> <u>(2X)</u>	iability Company	" the designation "		
The new name Enter new p (Principal of Enter new m (Mailing add B. If amer registered a	must be distinguishable a principal offices add <u>(fice address MUST)</u> nailing address, if ap <u>tress MAY BE A PO</u> nding the registered	nd contain the wor ress, if applicab <u>BE A STREET</u> oplicable: <u>ST OFFICE B(</u> I agent and/or registered offic	ds "Limited L ole: <u>ADDRESS</u> <u>(2X)</u>	iability Company	" the designation "		
The new name Enter new p (Principal of Enter new m (Mailing add B. If amen registered a Nam	must be distinguishable a principal offices add <u>ffice address MUST</u> mailing address, if ap <u>dress MAY BE A PO</u> nding the registered gent and/or the new	nd contain the wor ress, if applicab <u>BE A STREET</u> oplicable: <u>ST OFFICE BO</u> I agent and/or registered office <u>i Agent</u> :	ds "Limited L ole: <u>ADDRESS</u> <u>(2X)</u>	iability Company	" the designation "		

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to ac in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of πy position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

H170002257413

From: Reception 103

Fax: (305) 252-5605 HITOUUE Fax: (860) 317.6383 The Page 5 of 6 08/23/2017 3.31 PM

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGRM	DR. FAUSTO LOSANA	1655 W 31ST 7L	🖻 Aćd
		НІЛLЕАН, FL 33012	С Кстоус
			Change
MGR ALEJANDRO D. LOSANA	ALEJANDRO D. LOSANA	1655 W 31ST PL	D Add
	HIALEAH, FL 33012	C Remove	
			E Change
MGR	AGR SCARLETT ALVARADO	1655 W 31ST PL	Add
	HIALEAH, FL 33012	Remove	
		<u> </u>	🔚 Change
<u> </u>		÷	
			□ Remove
		Сhange)	
			Remove
		Add	
			C Remove
			Change
	Pa		

H170002257413

D. If am	Fax: (305) 252-5505 TOUD 222 Fax: (7850, 517-0382 Page Biot 6 08/23/2017 3:31 PM HIJOUD 22 June Page Biot 6 08/23/2017 3:31 PM nending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary).)
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	<u></u>
(If an et <u>Note:</u>	tive date, if other than the date of filing:
If the re (b) The	ecord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: e 90th day after the record is filed
Dated	AUGUST 22
	1 Manuel
	Signatur of a member or authorized representative of a member
	ALEJANDRO LOSANA Typed or pg/ned name of signee
	Page 3 of 3 Filing Fact \$25.00
	H170002257413

j N

• .